:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10319650

Nov 03, 2024 - 18:56 (UTC)

In epoch 322,489 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 31557 - 0.019449133 ETH®
47.70 USD

2 31558 - 0.019366438 ETH®
47.50 USD

3 31559 - 0.019399375 ETH&®
47.58 USD

4 31560 - 0.019359779 ETH®
47.48 USD

S 31563 - 0.019354498 ETH®
47.47 USD

6 31564 - 0.019406830 ETH®
47.60 USD

7 31565 - 0.019402825 ETH®
47.59 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/10319650
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/322489
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/31557
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/31558
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/31559
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/31560
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/31563
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/31564
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/31565

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

Validator Id

422002

Amount

- 0.065166784
159.84 USD

- 0.019369788
47.51 USD

- 0.019402425
47.59 USD

- 0.019370011
47.51 USD

- 0.019357101
47.48 USD

- 0.019334552
47.42 USD

- 0.019346808
47.45 USD

- 0.019387592
47.55 USD

- 0.019490478
47.80 USD

Amount

+ 0.046312456
113.59 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/31566
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/31567
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/31568
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/31569
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/31570
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/31571
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/31572
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/31573
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/31574
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/422002

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



