

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-10 05:24 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10319650</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 03, 2024 · 18:56 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>322,489</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>31557</u>	- 0.019449133 ETH ⊘ 47.70 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>31558</u>	- 0.019366438 ETH ↔ 47.50 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>31559</u>	- 0.019399375 ETH ⊘ 47.58 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>31560</u>	- 0.019359779 ETH ⊘ 47.48 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>31563</u>	- 0.019354498 ETH ⊘ 47.47 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>31564</u>	- 0.019406830 ETH ⊘ 47.60 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>31565</u>	- 0.019402825 ETH ⊘ 47.59 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>31566</u>	- 0.065166784 ETH ③ 159.84 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>31567</u>	- 0.019369788 ETH ↔ 47.51 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>31568</u>	- 0.019402425 ETH ↔ 47.59 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>31569</u>	- 0.019370011 ETH ↔ 47.51 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>31570</u>	- 0.019357101 ETH 😔 47.48 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>31571</u>	- 0.019334552 ETH ③ 47.42 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>31572</u>	- 0.019346808 ETH 🐼 47.45 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>31573</u>	- 0.019387592 ETH ↔ 47.55 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>31574</u>	- 0.019490478 ETH ↔ 47.80 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>422002</u>	+ 0.046312456 ETH ⊘ 113.59 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.